15 Uni Sport and Cultural act 30.00

16 E Charges 20.00

17 Laboratory Fees 7,500.00

18 Caution Money 150.00

19 Library Deposit 250.00

20 E Suvidha 50.00

21 Computer and Internet Fees 1,000.00

22 NSS Fees 10.00

23 Laboratory Deposit 400.00

24 sale of form 100.00

Total Amount 16,780.00

Amt. in words(Rs.):  Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty  Only

Paid by: OnlineMode Rs.  16,780.00    QBCN98FRGPUQC2N  Bank Name:  -   Date: 29/07/2021

Narration :Online Payment Mode with transactionNo QBCN98FRGPUQC2N  Ref No.  QBCN98FRGPUQC2N

Signature

(Accounted by : Not Required)

Fees Receipt of GI No.23384 for M.Sc (Organic Chemistry) - I(2021-2022)

[...]

Caution Money / Deposit 0.00 30. Library Deposit 0.00
31. Laboratory Deposit 0.00 32. Registration Form and Fee 1,025.00

33. Events Fees (Dimension,
Ashwamedha) 0.00 34. Association 0.00

35. NSS Ekak Yojana 10.00 36. Certificate Courses Fee 100.00

Total Amount Paid: (Rs. Twenty-Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Four Only) ₹
28,504.00

Receivers Signature:

Balance amount (if any) should be paid ON or BEFORE 06-Nov-2021.

192.168.0.159 / 2021-09-07 10:57:54 AM
This is a computer generated receipt.

K J Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077

[...]

SPORTS FEE 300

STUDENT WELFARE FUND 30

UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY 18

UTILITY FEES 150

VICE CHANCELLOR FUND 12

Tran ID
Total 
9720

Voucher
Total 
9720

Remarks:

Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)

DEBIT CARD - 202158283510276 
9720

Amount In Words RUPEES NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries
please
contact office.

K J Somaiya College of Science and Commerce 
VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077 

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Voucher No & Date: 2021/5827 10-JUL-2021

[...]

STUDENT WELFARE FUND 30

TUITION FEES 600

UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY 18

UTILITY FEES 150

VICE CHANCELLOR FUND 12

Tran ID Total  12064

Voucher Total  12064

Remarks:

Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)

UNIFIED PAYMENTS - 32558974063  12064

Amount In Words RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND SIXTY FOUR ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries please contact office.

Fee Receipt for MSc - PART I-Analytical Chemistry (2021-2022)

Fee Receipt No: GNKC/PG/21-22/00175 GR No: Date: 2021-07-27 16:38:47

Registration Form No:

[...]

STUDENT WELFARE FUND 15

TUITION FEES 4500

UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY 9

UTILITY FEES 75

VICE CHANCELLOR FUND 6

Tran ID
Total 
12933
Voucher
Total 
12933
Remarks:
Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)
NET BANKING - 0144733516 
12933
Amount In Words RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY THREE ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries
please
contact office.

K J Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Voucher No & Date: 2021/6373 01-AUG-2021

[...]

STUDENT WELFARE FUND 30

TUITION FEES 600

UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY 18

UTILITY FEES 150

VICE CHANCELLOR FUND 12

Tran ID
Total 
12064

Voucher
Total 
12064

Remarks:

Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)

DEBIT CARD - 429305 
12064

Amount In Words RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND SIXTY FOUR ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries
please
contact office.

Fee Receipt for MSc - PART I-Analytical Chemistry (2021-2022)

Fee Receipt No: GNKC/PG/21-22/00432 GR No: Date: 2021-08-02 19:42:22

Registration Form No: